
Overall First Last City Age Age Group Time Pace
1 Shawn Keenan Wallingford, CT 32 *** M3039 18:22 05:55
2 Ty Thurlow Lee, ME 29 1 M1929 18:31 05:59
3 Rick Davee S. Freeport, ME 54 1 M5059 21:41 07:00
4 Ben Thornton Cambridge, MA 29 2 M1929 22:17 07:11
5 Chris Murray Littleton, MA 15 1 M1318 22:36 07:17
6 Steve Curcio Sanford, ME 39 1 M3039 22:54 07:23
7 John Lemieux Sangerville, ME 65 1 M6069 23:49 07:41
8 Miles Davee Rockport, ME 21 3 M1929 23:54 07:43
9 Karl Smith Bridgewater, MA 38 2 M3039 24:04 07:46

10 Bob Hogan Sebec, ME 57 2 M5059 24:05 07:46
11 Kevin Keene Dexter, ME 44 1 M4049 24:19 07:51
12 Anne-Marie Davee S. Freeport, ME 54 *** F5059 24:33 07:55
13 Jim Ellis Dover-Foxcroft, ME 60 2 M6069 24:48 08:00
14 Matt Raynes Dover-Foxcroft, ME 42 2 M4049 24:58 08:03
15 Jocelyn Davee S. Freeport, ME 15 1 F1318 25:11 08:07
16 Peter Devine Garland, ME 61 3 M6069 25:15 08:09
17 Richard Lindsay West Enfield, ME 56 3 M5059 25:39 08:16
18 Amanda Thornton Cambridge, MA 27 1 F1929 25:59 08:23
19 Kimberly Watson Cambridge, MA 25 2 F1929 25:59 08:23
20 Bob Jankynas Dover-Foxcroft, ME 46 3 M4049 26:42 08:37
21 Matt Sawyer Bangor, ME 23 4 M1929 27:33 08:53
22 Megan Kemp Sangerville, ME 36 1 F3039 28:06 09:04
23 Gary Larson Dover-Foxcroft, ME 65 4 M6069 28:07 09:04
24 Liza Smith Dover-Foxcroft, ME 32 2 F3039 28:56 09:20
25 Jeff Harlow Chichester, NH 36 3 M3039 28:57 09:20
26 Freeman Door Barnard Twp, ME 61 5 M6069 29:09 09:24
27 Terry Knowles Brownville, ME 62 6 M6069 29:55 09:39
28 Becky Ladd Lynnfield, MA 15 2 F1318 30:37 09:53
29 Emily Ladd Lynnfield, MA 18 3 F1318 30:37 09:53
30 Nick Murray Littleton, MA 12 1 M012 31:01 10:00
31 Tina Murray Littleton, MA 45 1 F4049 31:15 10:05
32 Victoria Lattanzi Cumberland, ME 11 1 F012 31:43 10:14
33 Dina Lattanzi Cumberland, ME 41 2 F4049 32:16 10:24
34 Molly Davee Rockport, ME 12 2 F012 32:16 10:25
35 Michelle LeBlanc Arundel, ME 28 3 F1929 32:54 10:37
36 Emily Davis Hope, ME 56 1 F5059 35:55 11:35
37 Heidi Davee Atlanta, GA 40 3 F4049 37:39 12:09
38 Amy LeBlanc Arundel, ME 31 3 F3039 40:46 13:09
39 Sarah Davee Rockport, ME 23 4 F1929 41:19 13:20
40 Barbara Gauvain Lawrenceville, GA 57 2 F5059 42:11 13:36
41 Lisa Davee Rockport, ME 50 3 F5059 42:11 13:37
42 Jack Caruso Dover-Foxcroft, ME 4 2 M012 42:17 13:38
43 Randy Kurhard Sebec, ME 61 7 M6069 42:19 13:39
44 Griffin Caruso Dover-Foxcroft, ME 2 3 M012 42:30 13:42

Shawn Keenan, Wallingford, CT - 18:21
Anne-Marie Davee, S. Freeport, ME - 24:33

Sebec Village 4th of July 5k Road Race
Sunday July 4, 2010  8am
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Overall First Last City Age Age Group Time Pace

32 Victoria Lattanzi Cumberland, ME 11 1 F012 31:43 10:14

15 Jocelyn Davee S. Freeport, ME 15 1 F1318 25:11 08:07

18 Amanda Thornton Cambridge, MA 27 1 F1929 25:59 08:23

22 Megan Kemp Sangerville, ME 36 1 F3039 28:06 09:04

31 Tina Murray Littleton, MA 45 1 F4049 31:15 10:05

36 Emily Davis Hope, ME 56 1 F5059 35:55 11:35

30 Nick Murray Littleton, MA 12 1 M012 31:01 10:00

5 Chris Murray Littleton, MA 15 1 M1318 22:36 07:17

2 Ty Thurlow Lee, ME 29 1 M1929 18:31 05:59

6 Steve Curcio Sanford, ME 39 1 M3039 22:54 07:23

11 Kevin Keene Dexter, ME 44 1 M4049 24:19 07:51

3 Rick Davee S. Freeport, ME 54 1 M5059 21:41 07:00

7 John Lemieux Sangerville, ME 65 1 M6069 23:49 07:41
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